Girls on the Run 2016 Results

Saturday, May 07, 2016
5k Run Overall Results
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191 Warren Wisner 21:06 (Pace= 7:02/Mile)
171 Bill Snider 24:42 (Pace= 8:14/Mile)
278 Forrest McMannes 24:43 (Pace= 8:14.33/Mile)
156 Megan Trautweiler 24:45 (Pace= 8:15/Mile)

69 Sarah Beaman 24:45 (Pace= 8:15/Mile)
198 Sharon Brooks 24:45 (Pace= 8:15/Mile)
226 Jim Meyers 25:21 (Pace= 8:27/Mile)
287 Alyssa Alcantara 25:28 (Pace=8:29.33/Mile)

53 Kindle Bartley 26:04 (Pace= 8:41.33/Mile)
217 MacKenzie Howard 26:04 (Pace=8:41.33/Mile)

51 Lauren Morgan 26:12 (Pace= 8:44/Mile)
201 Rylee Pettengill 26:14 (Pace= 8:44.67/Mile)
146 Sherry Foster 26:15 (Pace= 8:45/Mile)

210 Bryan Pettengill 26:15 (Pace= 8:45/Mile)
277 Travis Hunt 26:36 (Pace= 8:52/Mile)
272 Melissa Jackson 26:42 (Pace= 8:54/Mile)
189 Michael Kwasny 26:46 (Pace= 8:55.33/Mile)
139 Jesse Delong 26:47 (Pace= 8:55.67/Mile)
258 Kate Wareham 26:52 (Pace= 8:57.33/Mile)
275 Mikah Wareham 27:09 (Pace= 9:03/Mile)
148 Stacey Eggers 27:18 (Pace=9:06/Mile)

40 Gracyn Eifert 27:38 (Pace=9:12.67/Mile)
248 Jill Hunt 27:40 (Pace=9:13.33/Mile)
290 Troy Bartley 28:30 (Pace=9:30/Mile)

106 Emily Bailey 28:45 (Pace=9:35/Mile)
253 Dalton Harris 28:49 (Pace=9:36.33/Mile)
285 Christina Panacclone 28:53 (Pace=9:37.67/Mile)
157 Julisa Trautweiler 29:00 (Pace= 9:40/Mile)

70 Anne Goosen 29:06 (Pace= 9:42/Mile)

261 Cannon Neidt 30:24 (Pace=10:08/Mile)
225 Ray Stropes 30:27 (Pace= 10:09/Mile)

37 Jazzmyn Swisher 30:36 (Pace=10:12/Mile)

80 Jadeyn Johnson 30:38 (Pace=10:12.67/Mile)
176 Julie Johnson 30:44 (Pace=10:14.67/Mile)
144 Edwin Lutjen 30:55 (Pace=10:18.33/Mile)

81 Bailey Fleming 31:01 (Pace=10:20.33/Mile)
193 Tricia Fleming 31:02 (Pace=10:20.67/Mile)
136 Taylor Swisher 31:21 (Pace=10:27/Mile)
142 Danielle Guffey 31:22 (Pace=10:27.33/Mile)

86 Cheyenne Berkmyre 31:54 (Pace= 10:38/Mile)
228 Carma Bittle 32:12 (Pace= 10:44/Mile)
273 Baker Katie 32:39 (Pace= 10:53/Mile)
214 Sierra Warehman 32:42 (Pace= 10:54/Mile)
235 Brooke Golden 32:56 (Pace= 10:58.67/Mile)
237 Chance Golden 32:56 (Pace=10:58.67/Mile)
108 Joeli Burkhart 33:11 (Pace=11:03.67/Mile)
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133 Madison Sierks
104 Amanda Lightfoot
68 Becky Eifert
66 Allyson Williams
223 Rick Taulman
118 Jenna Hunt
112 Rilee Gerke
169 Klayton Crabb
263 Marie Rodriguez
220 Deneane Smith
141 Ryan Eggers
262 Jaeci Prevete
268 Lauren Barnes
150 Lily Betsworth
87 Emily Barnes
179 Kendra Scott
119 Adrienne Lutjen
288 Michael Skihn
38 Ashlynn Michael
167 Genevieve Hardin
155 Madeline Garlick
284 James Hardin

50 Alexis Delp-Simmons

47 Lacey Wiggins
170 Rsolynn Snider

77 Emily Taylor
236 Thomas Golden
208 Maycee Wray
204 Lyn Braver

54 Shaylen Denny
289 Matthew Denny
239 Katie Hendes

85 Amy Bowers
202 Briley Wishard
212 Brian Wishard
161 Elise Murguia
162 Ava Neidt
233 Heather Murguia

82 Jordan Crooks
145 Danielle Betsworth
178 Sierra Blevins
143 Misty Lutjen

45 Haley Brennan
293 Eric Lincoln
109 Sara Collins
121 Alexis Millington
259 Kelsey Carter

32 Warren Riley
252 Sterling Harris
238 Allison Golden
279 Madalyn Arnett
168 Katelynn Stevens

33:11
33:46
35:01
35:02
35:03
35:20
35:21
35:32
35:34
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35:41
36:05
36:32
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37:00
37:00
37:07
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37:11
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38:02
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38:13
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38:28
38:33
38:34
38:35
38:37
38:45
39:16
39:32
39:32
39:33
39:35
39:36
39:47
39:48
40:43
40:50
40:51
41:01
41:04
41:26

(Pace=11:03.67/Mile
(Pace=11:15.33/Mile
(Pace= 11:40.33/Mile
(Pace=11:40.67/Mile
(Pace= 11:41/Mile)

(Pace=11:46.67/Mile)
(Pace= 11:47/Mile)

(Pace=11:50.67/Mile
(Pace=11:51.33/Mile
(Pace=11:51.33/Mile
(Pace=11:51.67/Mile
(Pace=11:51.67/Mile
(Pace=11:53.67/Mile
(Pace=11:53.67/Mile
(Pace=12:01.67/Mile
(Pace=12:10.67/Mile
(Pace=12:10.67/Mile
(Pace=12:20/Mile)

(Pace= 12:20/Mile)

(Pace=12:22.33/Mile)
(Pace=12:23/Mile)

(Pace=12:23.67/Mile)
(Pace= 12:33.67/Mile)
(Pace=12:34/Mile)

(Pace= 12:37.33/Mile)
(Pace=12:37.67/Mile)
(Pace= 12:39/Mile)

(Pace=12:40.67/Mile)
(Pace=12:41.33/Mile)
(Pace= 12:44.33/Mile)
(Pace= 12:46/Mile)

(Pace=12:47.67/Mile)
(Pace= 12:49.33/Mile)
(Pace=12:51/Mile)

(Pace=12:51.33/Mile)
(Pace=12:51.67/Mile)
(Pace=12:52.33/Mile)
(Pace=12:55/Mile)

(Pace= 13:05.33/Mile)
(Pace=13:10.67/Mile)
(Pace=13:10.67/Mile)
(Pace=13:11/Mile)

(Pace=13:11.67/Mile)
(Pace=13:12/Mile)

(Pace=13:15.67/Mile)
(Pace=13:16/Mile)

(Pace=13:34.33/Mile)
(Pace=13:36.67/Mile)
(Pace=13:37/Mile)

(Pace= 13:40.33/Mile)
(Pace=13:41.33/Mile)
(Pace= 13:48.67/Mile)
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160 Mary Garlick
107 Emma Brooks
105 Harlee Arnold
163 Julia Stevens
221 Eli Taulman
222 Nicole Taulman
101 Gracie Comer
97 Ellie Murrell
134 Mattie Soles
282 Michele Soles
175 Heather Redburn
92 Alyson Alcantara
90 Shannon Alcantara
89 Hailey Huckaby
34 Sydney Spry
46 Savanna Gates
174 Jody Redburn
74 Bobbie Spry
28 Katie Tatroe
215 Melissa Kline
209 Emily Paul
190 Laura Huckaby
48 Haley Wolfe
55 Kristen Manning
271 Rylee Cannon
43 Laticia Lovato
205 Kendal Bohannan
270 Lovato Stephan
207 Shelby Kagan
213 Jill Wareham
230 Jarrod Campbell
206 Sydney Wareham
93 Joslynn Ryles
95 Keelie Macklin
103 Brieanna Fenlon
99 Grace Drake
88 Rylea Albin
250 Hunter Collins
123 Savannah Moser
126 Gianna Ortiz
274 Carl Jones
27 Amber Jones
158 Destiny Reeher
165 Kyleigh Crabb
154 Sierra Halsted
251 Grace Colby
153 Allison Tipton
152 Jessi Minor
172 Pamela Snider
260 Hadley Carter
257 Kimberly Carter
283 Rhange West

41:31
41:50
41:51
41:51
41:53
41:58
42:00
42:01
42:04
42:04
42:09
42:33
42:35
42:38
42:39
42:40
42:42
42:43
42:43
42:56
42:56
43:55
44:02
44:02
44:16
44:26
44:28
44:33
44:36
44:39
44:39
44:39
44:40
44:49
44:50
44:54
44:58
44:58
45:04
45:07
45:07
45:07
45:08
45:10
45:32
45:33
45:33
45:33
45:49
46:02
46:03
46:13

(Pace=13:50.33/Mile)
(Pace=13:56.67/Mile)
(Pace=13:57/Mile)
(Pace=13:57/Mile)
(Pace=13:57.67/Mile)
(Pace=13:59.33/Mile)
(Pace= 14:00/Mile)
(Pace= 14:00.33/Mile)
(Pace= 14:01.33/Mile)
(Pace=14:01.33/Mile)
(Pace= 14:03/Mile)
(Pace=14:11/Mile)
(Pace= 14:11.67/Mile)
(Pace=14:12.67/Mile)
(Pace= 14:13/Mile)
(Pace=14:13.33/Mile)
(Pace= 14:14/Mile)
(Pace=14:14.33/Mile
(Pace= 14:14.33/Mile
(Pace=14:18.67/Mile
(Pace= 14:18.67/Mile
(Pace=14:38.33/Mile
(Pace= 14:40.67/Mile
(Pace= 14:40.67/Mile
(Pace= 14:45.33/Mile
(Pace= 14:48.67/Mile
(Pace= 14:49.33/Mile
(Pace=14:51/Mile)
(Pace= 14:52/Mile)
(Pace= 14:53/Mile)
(Pace= 14:53/Mile)
(Pace= 14:53/Mile)
(Pace= 14:53.33/Mile)
(Pace= 14:56.33/Mile)
(Pace= 14:56.67/Mile)
(Pace= 14:58/Mile)
(Pace= 14:59.33/Mile)
(Pace= 14:59.33/Mile)
(Pace= 15:01.33/Mile)
(Pace=15:02.33/Mile)
(Pace= 15:02.33/Mile)
)
)
)
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(Pace=15:02.33/Mile
(Pace=15:02.67/Mile
(Pace= 15:03.33/Mile
(Pace=15:10.67/Mile
(Pace=15:11/Mile)
(Pace=15:11/Mile)
(Pace=15:11/Mile)
(Pace=15:16.33/Mile)
(Pace= 15:20.67/Mile)
(Pace=15:21/Mile)
(Pace= 15:24.33/Mile)
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183 Alexis Younger
184 Payge Goth
241 Beth Meyers
291 Kennedy Vaughn
229 Christian Campbell
231 Kaydith Maddox
98 Laney Arnett
71 Bobbi Swisher
280 Kimberly Comer
286 Flinn Rhonda
122 Rose Moser
113 Cadence Gurnsey
31 Taylor Bays
111 Oliviyah Futscher
254 Brea Joliff
249 Maya Jolliff
115 Evannah Hernandez
114 Elysah Hernandez
110 Aubrianna Evans
76 Leela Thomas
117 Payton Hickey
159 Serenity Redburn
294 Emily Purinton
177 Alaina Davis
49 Kaylee Delp-Simmons
131 Candance Scott
73 Theresa Bartley
135 Brynne Taulman
62 Carly Murphy
67 Ashley Hoehns
29 Emmagail Biggerstaff
64 Miranda Michael
140 Dacey Hassey
138 Jennifer McKnight
132 Abby Self
130 Shay Rumsey
72 Amy Manning
181 Ainsley West
182 Kayla Younger
125 Callie Nichols
185 Kendrick Stunz
244 Mandi Stunz
100 Julie Huckaby
243 Sirena Younger
216 Corene Lewis
188 Corey Saint
147 Karen Higgs
264 Tia West
242 Meghan Vaughn
234 Jenifer Goth
120 Chloe McKnight
102 Calie Pearcy

46:20
46:28
46:29
46:37
46:39
46:39
47:04
47:04
47:11
47:13
47:16
47:18
47:20
47:20
47:21
47:42
47:57
47:59
48:07
48:07
48:07
48:11
48:28
48:29
48:31
48:33
48:34
48:36
48:37
48:38
48:39
49:22
49:26
49:27
49:35
49:53
49:59
50:05
50:05
50:06
50:12
50:13
50:15
50:24
50:32
50:33
50:36
51:11
51:18
51:18
51:29
51:46

(Pace=15:26.67/Mile
(Pace=15:29.33/Mile
(Pace= 15:29.67/Mile
(Pace=15:32.33/Mile
(Pace= 15:33/Mile)
(Pace=15:33/Mile)
(Pace= 15:41.33/Mile)
(Pace=15:41.33/Mile)
(Pace= 15:43.67/Mile)
)
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(Pace=15:44.33/Mile
(Pace= 15:45.33/Mile
(Pace= 15:46/Mile)
(Pace= 15:46.67/Mile)
(Pace= 15:46.67/Mile)
(Pace= 15:47/Mile)
(Pace= 15:54/Mile)
(Pace= 15:59/Mile)
(Pace=15:59.67/Mile
(Pace= 16:02.33/Mile
(Pace=16:02.33/Mile
(Pace= 16:02.33/Mile
(Pace=16:03.67/Mile
(Pace= 16:09.33/Mile
(Pace=16:09.67/Mile
(Pace=16:10.33/Mile
(Pace=16:11/Mile)
(Pace=16:11.33/Mile)
(Pace=16:12/Mile)
(Pace=16:12.33/Mile)
(Pace=16:12.67/Mile)
(Pace= 16:13/Mile)
(Pace=16:27.33/Mile)
(Pace= 16:28.67/Mile)
(Pace= 16:29/Mile)
(Pace= 16:31.67/Mile)
(Pace=16:37.67/Mile)
(Pace= 16:39.67/Mile)
)
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(Pace=16:41.67/Mile
(Pace= 16:41.67/Mile
(Pace= 16:42/Mile)
(Pace= 16:44/Mile)
(Pace= 16:44.33/Mile)
(Pace= 16:45/Mile)
(Pace= 16:48/Mile)
(Pace=16:50.67/Mile)
(Pace= 16:51/Mile)
(Pace= 16:52/Mile)
(Pace=17:03.67/Mile)
(Pace=17:06/Mile)
(Pace= 17:06/Mile)
(Pace=17:09.67/Mile)
(Pace=17:15.33/Mile)
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Overall Winner
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127 Violette Ortiz 51:54
128 Lacy Pittman 51:55
94 Haylie Allen 51:57
192 Cindy Marrell 52:26
200 Kim Pearcy 52:27
1 Katy Albin 52:28
83 Chloe Cramer 52:28
79 Whitney McCanles 53:19
186 Patience Caserta 53:20
187 Kimberly Smith 53:22
246 Charlie Stunz 53:55
245 Rick Stunz 53:57
149 Donna Guffey 53:59
116 Cierra Hesse 53:59
266 Rhonda Jewell 54:09
265 Kay Bowen 54:09
39 Madison Hoehns 54:12
247 Amy Moser 54:17
269 Abby Chiles 54:19
281 Janell Dennis 54:20
59 Kloie Hooper 54:24
41 Natalie Bond 54:26
276 Riley Reeher 54:26
33 Charlize Roberts 54:27
42 Cathy Perkins 54:28
292 Amy Biggerstaff 55:15
173 Lisa Sommer 55:15

Men's Results

191 Warren Wisner 21:06

MEN'S 10 & UNDER

171 Bill Snider 24:42
278 Forrest McMannes 24:43
237 Chance Golden 32:56
169 Klayton Crabb 35:32
260 Hadley Carter 46:02
246 Charlie Stunz 53:55
MEN'S 11 -13
253 Dalton Harris 28:49
261 Cannon Neidt 30:24
144 Edwin Lutjen 30:55
221 Eli Taulman 41:53

283 Rhange West 46:13

(Pace=17:18/Mile)
(Pace=17:18.33/Mile)
(Pace=17:19/Mile)
(Pace=17:28.67/Mile)
(Pace= 17:29/Mile)
(Pace=17:29.33/Mile
(Pace= 17:29.33/Mile
(Pace=17:46.33/Mile
(Pace= 17:46.67/Mile
(Pace=17:47.33/Mile
(Pace=17:58.33/Mile
(Pace=17:59/Mile)
(Pace=17:59.67/Mile)
(Pace=17:59.67/Mile)
(Pace= 18:03/Mile)
(Pace= 18:03/Mile)
(Pace= 18:04/Mile)
(Pace= 18:05.67/Mile)
(Pace= 18:06.33/Mile)
(Pace= 18:06.67/Mile)
(Pace= 18:08/Mile)
(Pace= 18:08.67/Mile)
(Pace= 18:08.67/Mile)
(Pace= 18:09/Mile)
(Pace= 18:09.33/Mile)
(Pace= 18:25/Mile)
(Pace= 18:25/Mile)
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(Pace= 7:02/Mile)

(Pace= 8:14/Mile)
(Pace=8:14.33/Mile)
(Pace=10:58.67/Mile)
(Pace= 11:50.67/Mile)
(Pace= 15:20.67/Mile)
(Pace=17:58.33/Mile)

(Pace=9:36.33/Mile)
(Pace= 10:08/Mile)
(Pace=10:18.33/Mile)
(Pace=13:57.67/Mile)
(Pace= 15:24.33/Mile)
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MEN'S 14 - 18

139 Jesse Delong 26:47
MEN'S 19 - 29
270 Lovato Stephan 44:33
MEN'S 30 - 39
210 Bryan Pettengill 26:15
189 Michael Kwasny 26:46
236 Thomas Golden 37:57
289 Matthew Denny 38:18
293 Eric Lincoln 39:36
230 Jarrod Campbell 44:39
188 Corey Saint 50:33
245 Rick Stunz 53:57
MEN'S 40 - 49
226 Jim Meyers 25:21
277 Travis Hunt 26:36
290 Troy Bartley 28:30
223 Rick Taulman 35:03
284 James Hardin 37:11
212 Brian Wishard 38:34
174 Jody Redburn 42:42
MEN'S 70+
225 Ray Stropes 30:27

Women's Results

198 Sharon Brooks

WOMEN'S 10 & UNDER

53 Kindle Bartley
201 Rylee Pettengill
258 Kate Wareham
275 Mikah Wareham
106 Emily Bailey
157 Julisa Trautweiler

86 Cheyenne Berkmyre
112 Rilee Gerke
150 Lily Betsworth

87 Emily Barnes
119 Adrienne Lutjen

24:45

26:04
26:14
26:52
27:09
28:45
29:00
31:54
35:21
35:41
36:05
36:32

(Pace= 8:55.67/Mile)

(Pace= 14:51/Mile)

(Pace= 8:45/Mile)
(Pace= 8:55.33/Mile)
(Pace=12:39/Mile)
(Pace= 12:46/Mile)
(Pace=13:12/Mile)
(Pace= 14:53/Mile)
(Pace=16:51/Mile)
(Pace= 17:59/Mile)

(Pace=8:27/Mile)
(Pace= 8:52/Mile)
(Pace=9:30/Mile)
(Pace= 11:41/Mile)
(Pace=12:23.67/Mile)
(Pace=12:51.33/Mile)
(Pace=14:14/Mile)

(Pace= 10:09/Mile)

(Pace= 8:15/Mile)

(Pace= 8:41.33/Mile)
(Pace= 8:44.67/Mile)
(Pace=8:57.33/Mile)
(Pace=9:03/Mile)
(Pace= 9:35/Mile)
(Pace=9:40/Mile)
(Pace= 10:38/Mile)
(Pace=11:47/Mile)
(Pace=11:53.67/Mile)
(Pace=12:01.67/Mile)
(Pace=12:10.67/Mile)
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38 Ashlynn Michael
167 Genevieve Hardin
155 Madeline Garlick
170 Rsolynn Snider
208 Maycee Wray

54 Shaylen Denny

85 Amy Bowers
202 Briley Wishard
161 Elise Murguia

45 Haley Brennan
121 Alexis Millington
259 Kelsey Carter
252 Sterling Harris
238 Allison Golden
279 Madalyn Arnett
160 Mary Garlick
163 Julia Stevens

92 Alyson Alcantara

89 Hailey Huckaby

34 Sydney Spry

28 Katie Tatroe
209 Emily Paul

55 Kristen Manning

43 Laticia Lovato
205 Kendal Bohannan
207 Shelby Kagan
206 Sydney Wareham

99 Grace Drake

88 Rylea Albin
250 Hunter Collins

27 Amber Jones
158 Destiny Reeher
165 Kyleigh Crabb
251 Grace Colby
153 Allison Tipton
152 Jessi Minor
184 Payge Goth
291 Kennedy Vaughn
231 Kaydith Maddox

98 Laney Arnett
111 Oliviyah Futscher
254 Brea Joliff
249 Maya Jolliff
114 Elysah Hernandez

76 Leela Thomas
294 Emily Purinton

49 Kaylee Delp-Simmons

67 Ashley Hoehns

29 Emmagail Biggerstaff

64 Miranda Michael
132 Abby Self
182 Kayla Younger

37:00
37:07
37:09
37:52
38:02
38:13
38:28
38:33
38:35
39:35
39:48
40:43
40:51
41:01
41:04
41:31
41:51
42:33
42:38
42:39
42:43
42:56
44:02
44:26
44:28
44:36
44:39
44:54
44:58
44:58
45:07
45:08
45:10
45:33
45:33
45:33
46:28
46:37
46:39
47:04
47:20
47:21
47:42
47:59
48:07
48:28
48:31
48:38
48:39
49:22
49:35
50:05

(Pace=12:20/Mile)
(Pace=12:22.33/Mile)
(Pace=12:23/Mile)
(Pace=12:37.33/Mile
(Pace= 12:40.67/Mile
(Pace=12:44.33/Mile
(Pace= 12:49.33/Mile
(Pace=12:51/Mile)
(Pace=12:51.67/Mile)
(Pace=13:11.67/Mile)
(Pace=13:16/Mile)
(Pace=13:34.33/Mile)
(Pace=13:37/Mile)
(Pace=13:40.33/Mile)
(Pace=13:41.33/Mile)
(Pace=13:50.33/Mile)
(Pace= 13:57/Mile)
(Pace=14:11/Mile)
(Pace= 14:12.67/Mile)
(Pace=14:13/Mile)
(Pace= 14:14.33/Mile)
(Pace=14:18.67/Mile)
(Pace= 14:40.67/Mile)
)
)
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(Pace=14:48.67/Mile
(Pace= 14:49.33/Mile
(Pace=14:52/Mile)
(Pace= 14:53/Mile)
(Pace= 14:58/Mile)
(Pace= 14:59.33/Mile)
(Pace= 14:59.33/Mile)
(Pace= 15:02.33/Mile)
(Pace=15:02.67/Mile)
(Pace= 15:03.33/Mile)
(Pace=15:11/Mile)
(Pace= 15:11/Mile)
(Pace=15:11/Mile)
(Pace= 15:29.33/Mile)
(Pace=15:32.33/Mile)
(Pace= 15:33/Mile)
(Pace= 15:41.33/Mile)
(Pace= 15:46.67/Mile)
(Pace= 15:47/Mile)
(Pace= 15:54/Mile)
(Pace= 15:59.67/Mile)
(Pace=16:02.33/Mile)
(Pace= 16:09.33/Mile)
(Pace=16:10.33/Mile)
(Pace=16:12.67/Mile)
(Pace=16:13/Mile)
(Pace= 16:27.33/Mile)
(Pace=16:31.67/Mile)
(Pace= 16:41.67/Mile)
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185 Kendrick Stunz
102 Calie Pearcy
127 Violette Ortiz

94 Haylie Allen

79 Whitney McCanles
116 Cierra Hesse

39 Madison Hoehns
269 Abby Chiles

59 Kloie Hooper

41 Natalie Bond

33 Charlize Roberts

50:12
51:46
51:54
51:57
53:19
53:59
54:12
54:19
54:24
54:26
54:27

WOMEN'S 11 - 13

156 Megan Trautweiler

287 Alyssa Alcantara

272 Melissa Jackson
37 Jazzmyn Swisher
80 Jadeyn Johnson
81 Bailey Fleming

273 Baker Katie

214 Sierra Warehman

108 Joeli Burkhart

133 Madison Sierks

118 Jenna Hunt

179 Kendra Scott

50 Alexis Delp-Simmons

47 Lacey Wiggins

77 Emily Taylor
204 Lyn Braver
162 Ava Neidt

82 Jordan Crooks
178 Sierra Blevins
109 Sara Collins

32 Warren Riley
168 Katelynn Stevens
107 Emma Brooks
105 Harlee Arnold
101 Gracie Comer

97 Ellie Murrell
134 Mattie Soles

46 Savanna Gates

48 Haley Wolfe
271 Rylee Cannon

93 Joslynn Ryles

95 Keelie Macklin
103 Brieanna Fenlon
123 Savannah Moser
126 Gianna Ortiz
154 Sierra Halsted
183 Alexis Younger
122 Rose Moser

24:45
25:28
26:42
30:36
30:38
31:01
32:39
32:42
33:11
33:11
35:20
36:32
37:41
37:42
37:53
38:04
38:37
39:16
39:32
39:47
40:50
41:26
41:50
41:51
42:00
42:01
42:04
42:40
44:02
44:16
44:40
44:49
44:50
45:04
45:07
45:32
46:20
47:16

(Pace= 16:44/Mile)
(Pace=17:15.33/Mile)
(Pace=17:18/Mile)
(Pace=17:19/Mile)
(Pace= 17:46.33/Mile)
(Pace=17:59.67/Mile)
(Pace= 18:04/Mile)
(Pace= 18:06.33/Mile)
(Pace= 18:08/Mile)
(Pace= 18:08.67/Mile)
(Pace= 18:09/Mile)

(Pace= 8:15/Mile)
(Pace=8:29.33/Mile)
(Pace= 8:54/Mile)
(Pace= 10:12/Mile)
(Pace=10:12.67/Mile)
(Pace= 10:20.33/Mile)
(Pace=10:53/Mile)
(Pace= 10:54/Mile)
(Pace=11:03.67/Mile)
(Pace= 11:03.67/Mile)
(Pace=11:46.67/Mile)
(Pace= 12:10.67/Mile)
(Pace=12:33.67/Mile)
(Pace= 12:34/Mile)
(Pace=12:37.67/Mile)
(Pace=12:41.33/Mile)
(Pace=12:52.33/Mile)
(Pace= 13:05.33/Mile)
(Pace=13:10.67/Mile)
(Pace=13:15.67/Mile)
(Pace=13:36.67/Mile)
(Pace= 13:48.67/Mile)
(Pace=13:56.67/Mile)
(Pace=13:57/Mile)
(Pace= 14:00/Mile)
(Pace= 14:00.33/Mile)
(Pace= 14:01.33/Mile)
(Pace=14:13.33/Mile)
(Pace= 14:40.67/Mile)
(Pace=14:45.33/Mile)
(Pace= 14:53.33/Mile)
(Pace= 14:56.33/Mile)
(Pace= 14:56.67/Mile)
(Pace=15:01.33/Mile)
(Pace= 15:02.33/Mile)
(Pace=15:10.67/Mile)
(Pace= 15:26.67/Mile)
(Pace=15:45.33/Mile)
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113 Cadence Gurnsey
31 Taylor Bays

115 Evannah Hernandez

110 Aubrianna Evans
117 Payton Hickey
159 Serenity Redburn
131 Candance Scott
135 Brynne Taulman

62 Carly Murphy
130 Shay Rumsey
181 Ainsley West
125 Callie Nichols
100 Julie Huckaby
120 Chloe McKnight
128 Lacy Pittman

83 Chloe Cramer
186 Patience Caserta

42 Cathy Perkins

47:18
47:20
47:57
48:07
48:07
48:11
48:33
48:36
48:37
49:53
50:05
50:06
50:15
51:29
51:55
52:28
53:20
54:28

WOMEN'S 14 - 18

136 Taylor Swisher
142 Danielle Guffey
66 Allyson Williams
263 Marie Rodriguez
141 Ryan Eggers
262 Jaeci Prevete

31:21
31:22
35:02
35:34
35:35
35:35

WOMEN'S 19 - 29

217 MacKenzie Howard
228 Carma Bittle

104 Amanda Lightfoot
288 Michael Skihn

239 Katie Hendes

140 Dacey Hassey

292 Amy Biggerstaff

26:04
32:12
33:46
37:00
38:23
49:26
55:15

WOMEN'S 30 - 39

285 Christina Panacclone

70 Anne Goosen
176 Julie Johnson
193 Tricia Fleming
235 Brooke Golden
220 Deneane Smith
268 Lauren Barnes
233 Heather Murguia
145 Danielle Betsworth
143 Misty Lutjen
282 Michele Soles

28:53
29:06
30:44
31:02
32:56
35:34
35:41
38:45
39:32
39:33
42:04

(Pace= 15:46/Mile)
(Pace= 15:46.67/Mile)
(Pace= 15:59/Mile)
(Pace=16:02.33/Mile)
(Pace= 16:02.33/Mile)
(Pace=16:03.67/Mile)
(Pace= 16:11/Mile)
(Pace=16:12/Mile)
(Pace=16:12.33/Mile)
(Pace=16:37.67/Mile)
(Pace= 16:41.67/Mile)
(Pace=16:42/Mile)
(Pace= 16:45/Mile)
(Pace=17:09.67/Mile)
(Pace=17:18.33/Mile)
(Pace=17:29.33/Mile)
(Pace= 17:46.67/Mile)
(Pace= 18:09.33/Mile)

(Pace=10:27/Mile)

(Pace= 10:27.33/Mile)
(Pace=11:40.67/Mile)
(Pace=11:51.33/Mile)
(Pace=11:51.67/Mile)
(Pace=11:51.67/Mile)

(Pace=8:41.33/Mile)
(Pace= 10:44/Mile)
(Pace=11:15.33/Mile)
(Pace=12:20/Mile)
(Pace= 12:47.67/Mile)
(Pace= 16:28.67/Mile)
(Pace= 18:25/Mile)

(Pace=9:37.67/Mile)
(Pace=9:42/Mile)
(Pace=10:14.67/Mile)
(Pace=10:20.67/Mile)
(Pace= 10:58.67/Mile)
(Pace=11:51.33/Mile)
(Pace=11:53.67/Mile)
(Pace=12:55/Mile)
(Pace=13:10.67/Mile)
(Pace=13:11/Mile)
(Pace= 14:01.33/Mile)
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175 Heather Redburn 42:09
215 Melissa Kline 42:56
229 Christian Campbell 46:39
71 Bobbi Swisher 47:04
280 Kimberly Comer 47:11
286 Flinn Rhonda 47:13
177 Alaina Davis 48:29
138 Jennifer McKnight 49:27
72 Amy Manning 49:59
244 Mandi Stunz 50:13
243 Sirena Younger 50:24
216 Corene Lewis 50:32
242 Meghan Vaughn 51:18
234 Jenifer Goth 51:18
200 Kim Pearcy 52:27
1 Katy Albin 52:28
187 Kimberly Smith 53:22
149 Donna Guffey 53:59

WOMEN'S 40 - 49

69 Sarah Beaman 24:45
146 Sherry Foster 26:15
148 Stacey Eggers 27:18

40 Gracyn Eifert 27:38
248 Jill Hunt 27:40

68 Becky Eifert 35:01
222 Nicole Taulman 41:58

90 Shannon Alcantara 42:35

74 Bobbie Spry 42:43
213 Jill Wareham 44:39
274 Carl Jones 45:07
172 Pamela Snider 45:49
257 Kimberly Carter 46:03
241 Beth Meyers 46:29

73 Theresa Bartley 48:34
147 Karen Higgs 50:36
264 Tia West 51:11
192 Cindy Marrell 52:26
266 Rhonda Jewell 54:09
281 Janell Dennis 54:20
173 Lisa Sommer 55:15

WOMEN'S 50 - 59

51 Lauren Morgan 26:12
190 Laura Huckaby 43:55
265 Kay Bowen 54:09

247 Amy Moser 54:17

(Pace= 14:03/Mile)
(Pace=14:18.67/Mile)
(Pace= 15:33/Mile)
(Pace=15:41.33/Mile
(Pace= 15:43.67/Mile
(Pace=15:44.33/Mile
(Pace= 16:09.67/Mile
(Pace=16:29/Mile)
(Pace= 16:39.67/Mile)
(Pace= 16:44.33/Mile)
(Pace= 16:48/Mile)
(Pace= 16:50.67/Mile)
(Pace= 17:06/Mile)
(Pace=17:06/Mile)
(Pace= 17:29/Mile)
(Pace=17:29.33/Mile)
(Pace= 17:47.33/Mile)
(Pace=17:59.67/Mile)
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(Pace= 8:15/Mile)
(Pace= 8:45/Mile)
(Pace= 9:06/Mile)
(Pace=9:12.67/Mile)
(Pace=9:13.33/Mile)
(Pace=11:40.33/Mile
(Pace=13:59.33/Mile
(Pace=14:11.67/Mile
(Pace=14:14.33/Mile
(Pace= 14:53/Mile)
(Pace= 15:02.33/Mile)
(Pace=15:16.33/Mile)
(Pace= 15:21/Mile)
(Pace=15:29.67/Mile)
(Pace=16:11.33/Mile)
(Pace=16:52/Mile)
(Pace= 17:03.67/Mile)
(Pace=17:28.67/Mile)
(Pace= 18:03/Mile)
(Pace= 18:06.67/Mile)
(Pace= 18:25/Mile)

—_— — — ~—

(Pace= 8:44/Mile)
(Pace=14:38.33/Mile)
(Pace= 18:03/Mile)
(Pace= 18:05.67/Mile)



